Saral Auto Dealer Management
By

Deep Solutions

B/2, Maharani Center, Rambaug Cross Road, Jagabhai Park, Maninagar, Ahmedabad-380 008



Masters :- A/c Masters

AJC Code 910644 Name MABHAY DHARMESHBHAI PATEL
Grp Code [s5 Group |[PARTY ACCOUNTS
OP_BAL: |

Address |5 DEVENDRA PARK SOC.,
[B/H. VAIBHAVNAGAR,

Area ICTM Gity /AHMEDABAD pin |
Mob 1 [0227691826 Lonz (]
Agent |1 |

File No |o File Year |o

Pan No |




Item Master

¥ Category Master

Code

Rate

301

Name |BAJAJ DISCOVER




Salesman Master

=¥ Salesman Master

Code 5 Name |DHAVAL




Narration Master

=% Remark Master

Name |BY CASH




Bank Master

=8 Bank Master

Code [35 Name [AHM DIS CO OP BANK




Insurance Co. Master

=¥ [nsurance Company Master

Code |1 Name |I[FFCO TOKYD GENERAL INSU




Transaction : Sale

NO 122 Date  |25/082014 VehiNo |GJ-1-LA-3216
CR Sales Al |100007 SALES OLD VEHICLE
DR Party (900246 PARESHBHAI L PRAJAPATI
Amount {13200 Remarks  |[BAJAJPLATINA
M-

nd I

Next @ Last

First | Prev




Sales Return Entry

NO 122 Date |00 VehiNo |GJ-1-LA-3216
CR Sales Al |100007 SALES OLD VEHICLE
DR Party (900246 PARESHBHAI L PRAJAPATI
Amount {13200 Remarks  |[BAJAJPLATINA
M-

nd I

Next @ Last

First | Prev




=d Purchase

Purchase Entry

NO
DR Purchase Ajc
CR Parly
Insu Dt

Amount

24 Date  |200312014 VehiNo |GJ-1-NE-1592
100003 PURCHASE OLD VEHICLE

900249 SURESHBHAI MITHABHAI KHANT

N

29000

Vehi Name HONDA ACTIVA




Purchase Return Entry

=d Purchase

NO
DR Purchase Ajc
CR Parly
Insu Dt

Amount

24 Date  |200312014 VehiNo |GJ-1-NE-1592
100003 PURCHASE OLD VEHICLE

900249 SURESHBHAI MITHABHAI KHANT

N

29000

Vehi Name HONDA ACTIVA




Expense Entry

¥ Fxpense E|
NO | Date  [P705013 VehiNo |GJ-01-HH-8820
DR Purchase Ajc 100003 PURCHASE OLD VEHICLE
CR Party 900019 HITESHBHAI BATUKBHAI PATEL

Amount  |1500 Remarks | BROKREJ




Receipt Entry

=¥ Receipt
No 12 Date ‘31’@3"20” Receipt No. |GJ-1-NE-1592
DR CASH/BANK 2 CASHA/C.
CR Party 800250 SANDIP RAMESHBHAI MALAVIYA

Amount ‘1000 Remarks HONDA ACTIVA




Payment Entry

=% Payment

No 28 I 0010512014 PymtV.No. |GJ-27-H-2396
CR CASH/BANK |2 CASH A/C.
DR Party 900238 ABDULREHMAN ZAHIRAHMED SHAIKH
Amount (32000 Remarks  |BAJAJ PULSAR

~ il |

MNext @ Last




Purchase Entry

=¥ PURCHASE ENTRY

DmsNo bog Date [o1/Mar014  ~|
Vehicle [102 HONDA SHINE  Colour [BLACK
Chasis No (7771065 Engine No 32622482
Party [500011 ]HMl‘f'fmllmwm::!J}
Dealer |PUNJAB HONDA Total 52912

A ba




=¥ SALE ENTRY

Sales Entry

Do No

Party Cd

Purch DMS

Sale Price

RT.O

Insurance

Muni Tax

Other

Number Plate Exp

Basic

First

200 Date |21/Mar/2014 -~
1900244  |MEHUL MANSUKHBHAI PRAJAPATI
00 Agent || IGANESH

bEVL0
3124

1218
0

120
]54288

il




Cash Book Entry

S DAY BOOK ENTRY

Vno | Date Acc Code Name
274032014 -] 2
Sr Priv Cd Name Narration Chg No Receipt Payment
200247 ASS 0 1000

SRMO PARTY CD ACC MAME NART : CHEGQUE DAMT CAMT MET

»/1 900247 |DHAVAL ANILBHAI PATEL ASS 0 1000 0

2 900247 |DHAVAL ANILBHAI PATEL F/C 0 330 0

3 200020 |(VIHICAL TRANS EXP . 0 20 0

4 900093 |PUNJAB HONDA HPA 0 200 0

5 200020 |VIHICAL TRANS EXP . . 0 200 0

_| |6 (900247 |DHAVAL ANILBHAI PATEL 378 OLD VIHI . 29000 0 0
[

| Total Cr | | Total Dr ‘

___BiE PN B
First || Prev Save Cancel

IE {
]




S DAY BOOK ENTRY

Bank Book Entry

Vno | Date Acc Code Name
181 @03/2014 - 1 KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK
Sr Priv Cd Name Narration Chq No Receipt Payment
1 900242 JITENDRA ENTERPRISE 402 277235 34661 0
SAMO PARTY CD ACC MAME MART CHEQUE DAMT CAMT MET
»|1 900242 |JITENDRA ENTERPRISE 402 277235 34661 0 0
2 600011 UMIYA AUTO WORLD 000250 0 44643 0
3 900121 SHRUTI AUTOMOBILES 000252 0 75310 0
[4]
| Tofal Cr 34661 Total Dr | 119958




RTO No. Entry

Filter By I ;I I Cloze [ qu:;aata
msng pu_date item_hame color chasizno sman | dir vrno |YEHI MO phonel f f emistatdate | emifinishdate| iz re «

|«

[=- BRI R - U Ul

01/Apr{2013 HONDA ACTNWHITE
04/Apr{2013 HERO SPLEN GBK
11/Aprf2013 BAJAJ DISCO RCM
11{/Apr{2013 HONDA ACTNWHITE
16/Apr{2013 HONDA DREE BLACK
17{Apr{2013 HONDA ACTNWHITE
17{Apr{2013 HONDA ACTHNWHITE
19/Apr{2013 HERO PASSI(BHG
23{Apr{2013 HERO SPLEN GBK
23{Apr{2013 HONDA ACTNWHITE
23fApri2013 HONDA ACTIN GREY
23{Apr{2013 HONDA ACTNWHITE
26/Apr{2013 SUZUKI ACCEWHITE
30/Apr{2013 HONDA ACTNWHITE
:HONDA ACTIHNWHITE
ONDA ACTINVWHITE
AdAJ DISCO BLACK
AMAHA FZ-S RED
AJAJ PULSA BLACK
ONDA DREE BLACK
ONDA ACTIYWHITE
ONDA ACTINBLACK
ERO PASSICBHG
ONDA ACTINGREY
17{Mayf201HONDA ACTNWHITE

8150646
71365

58166

7111462
8237538
8168512
8172433
59673

95363

8194647
8195587
8194623
8315845
7191993
8212310
7205996
50793

2015784
38951

8237552
7211956
7204975
00323

8237536
7214527

0149511 EMEGURUDEY AUTO NIKHIL DIPAKKUMAR AMIN 1
41979 KAR KARNAVATI BIKES MAHENDRABHAI GANGARA 2
36830 MANMANAN AUTO LINIPRAKASHBHAI JASHYANTE 3
0111246 . S.N. MOTORS (KAIHAR.JIBHAI DEVSIBHAI DES 4
81236122 APE UMIYA AUTO WOF JITENDRA BANSILAL SHAR 5
80171804 UNIMUNIVERSAL HONC JAGDISHBHAI ISHYARBHAI 6
80171496 UNMUNIVERSAL HONC VIPULBHAI VITTHALBHAI M. 7
16245 KAR KARNAVATI BIKES JIGAR VIJAYKUMAR SONI 8
85147 KAR KARNAVATI BIKES ASHISH NAROTTAMBHAI P: 9
80193912 UNMUNIVERSAL HONC VISHAL BHARATKUMAR PA 10
80194836 UNNUNIYVERSAL HONLC PIYUSHKUMAR MANSUKHE 11
0193898 UNIMUNIVERSAL HONLC TEJABHAI H RABARI 12
2269572 PLAIGURUDEY AUTO CHETAMN PRAKASHBHAI SA' 13
70192096 UNMUNIVERSAL HONC RUPABEN GAURANGBHAI A 14
80211657 UNMUNIVERSAL HONLC YIJAYBHAI KESHAYBHAI PA15
70206012 UNPMUNIVERSAL HONC NISHABEN TUSHARBHAI K216
50748 MAN MANAN AUTO LINIMAULIK MAHESHBHAI VYAS17
15890 PEP GOPI AUTO ( PEPZDHAYAL KIRANBHAI PATEL 18
30262 MANMANAN AUTO LINIANKIT KANUBHAI PATEL 19
1236143 APE UMIYA AUTO WOF RITESHKUMAR SUDHIRBHZ 20
70211992 UNMUNIVERSAL HONC CHETAN MADHUBHAI PATE 21
70205003 UNDUNIVERSAL HONC SAURIN JAYESHKUMAR RA 22
15180 KAR KARNAVATI BIKES AKASH SAHEBSINGH CHAH 23
80236830 UNMUNIVERSAL HONC UMESH SHANTSINH TOMAR 24
70214594 UNDN UNIVERSAL HONC NIMESHBHAI KANUBHAI PA 25

9724380109
9016222757
8866422237
9898943921
9824640762
9712220704
9979739401
9726303020
9978080059
8690030007
8866559543
9913472227
8488877058
9909154949
9998371638
9825600006
9428417851
8866509105
9898512539
9974725063
9898816143
9727998226
8000005922
9925008818
9998800040

[ O T T ]

[ O T T ]




Reports : Opening & Closing Balance Statement

Closing Balance Statement

| From Date | To Date | For City g
101/04/2013 181/08/2014 | e Print
| For State | For ltem | For Category | For Salesman H @
| | | Excel Close
Code Mame Area Dr Cr
T KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK 13290010 0.00
2|CASH . 71411.00 0.00
3|DHAVAL DASHRATHBHAI PATEL BAPUNAGAR 0.00 84917.10
200025 |BAMK CHARGES 0.00 0.00
300001 |FURNITURE AT 30745.00 0.00
300002 |COMPUTER PURCHASE 17400.00 0.00
300003 |JIVIBEM G PATEL (DEPOSITE) 25000.00 0.00
400001 |DAHIBEN R SHBHAI PATEL BAPUNAGAR 0.00 55885.00
400005 |VISHMUBHAI PRAHALADBHAI PATEL BAPUNAGAR 0.00 39039.00
400008 |FEMIL A PATEL 0.00 56411.00
400007 |SOMNALBEN RAMESHBHAI PATEL 0.00 27943.00
400009 |CHIRAG VISHNUBHAI PATEL 0.00 72650.00
400010 | SHAILESHBHAI AMBALAL PATEL BAPUNAGAR 0.00 83803.00
400011 |VISHALSURESHBHAI PATEL SARASPUR 0.00 55869.00
400013 |FEMIL ASHOKBHAI PATEL 0.00 55630.00
400014 |RAJENDRABHAI KANTIBHAI PATEL BAPUNAGAR 0.00 27935.00
900093 |PUNJAB HOMNDA THALTEJ 185231.00 0.00
900115 |DAKSHABEN RASHMINBHAI PATEL ODH 0.00 1000.00
900225 |JAGDISHBHAI | PATEL ODH 26000.00 0.00
900229 |HITESH VITTHALBHAI LIMBANI MNARODA G000.00 0.00
900248 | SANJAY RAMESHBHAI BHAVSA ISHAMFPUR 33595.00 0.00
900251 |SCOOTER AIC 22800.00 0.00

EEdno2 a0

[ EnG LT




=% Zero Balance List

Zero Balance A/c

| From Date | To Date For Party | For City gl
01/04/2018 31/08/2014 | | Shav Print
| For State | For ltem | For Category | For Salesman H @
| | | | Excel Close
Code Name Area Dr Cr __PHNO ﬂ

00001 OPENING STOCK 0.00 0.00

100002 |PURCHASE ACCOUNT 0.00 0.00

100003 |PURCHASE OLD VEHICLE 0.00 0.00

100004 |SALES ACCOUNTS 0.00 0.00

100005 |COMMISEION AC 0.00 0.00

100007 |SALES OLD VEHICLE 0.00 0.00

200003 |PETROL EXP 0.00 0.00

200004 [TIKONA DIGITAL FVT.LTD 0.00 0.00

200006 [VEHICLE REFAIRING EXF. 0.00 0.00

200007 |SALARY EXP. 0.00 0.00

200009 |TELEFHOME EXP 0.00 0.00

200010 [FROFIT & LOSS A/C, 0.00 0.00

200011 [TELIPHON A\C 0.00 0.00

200012 |TD S AC 0.00 0.00

200013 |PARTNER INTREST EXP 0.00 0.00

200014 [OFFICE EXF 0.00 0.00

200015 |OFFICE REFEARING EXP 0.00 0.00

200016 |[MUMASIPAL EXP 0.00 0.00

200017 |R T O OTHER EXP 0.00 0.00

200018 [STATIONARY EXP 0.00 0.00

200019 [OTHER EXF 0.00 0.00

200020 |VIHICAL TRANS EXP 0.00 0.00

200021 |TD S RIF 0.00 0.00

ETeTereETo) [T=Yo YW= ooo ion




Vouchers : Receipt Vouchers

PRAGATI| ENTERPRISE

35, SAHAJAMAND IMND. ESTATE, NE ZAVERI IND ESTATE KATHWADA ROAD, SINGARVA AHMEDABAD-322430

Receipt Voucher

Voucher Ho. 1 Date 30:052011

Feceived with Thanks From ASIAN TUBES LIMITED

SANDHINAGAR SUIARAT

Rupees : Fupees . OME LAKH FIFTY THOUSARMND OMNE QORLY

Sy Cash / Chegue f Draft Mo

150,001.00

Authorized Signatory
Mote Receipt is Subject To Realization if by Chegue.




Journal Voucher Print

KRISHNA FABRICS
Journal Voucher
Mo 1 Date ;. 300472012 r, Cir,
SHRI RAM ENTERFPRISE 1271.00
TOTEA & COLDRINK EXP AIC 1271.00

Mote ! BILL NG 161

Frepared By Senctioned By




X Site Register

Vehicle Reports : Vehicle Wise Register

FromDate |  ToDate For Party | ForCity &
01/04/2018 [61708/2014 IGJ-01-HH-8820 | Show Print
ForState |  Forltem | ForCalegory | For Salesman = (e
| | | Excel Close
YIUGT_ND |vdste nood_cd | ect_name Armter Amitar narratiar
2| C1Mav2013 (P PLRCHASE OLD VEHICLE 0.00 2300C000|MARITIZEM
1 CTMawz013 |24 PLRCHASE OLJ VEHICLE 0.00 120000 |EROKREJ
1 L7 Mawz013 | C SALEE OLD VEHICLE 3300000 C.00|MARJTIZEN
Tolal: 3200000 2450000

(]




Vehicle Summary

¥ Site Register

‘ From Date ‘ To Date For Party ‘ For City ol

01/0412018 31/03/2014 ‘ ‘ E Print
‘ For State ‘ For ltem ‘ For Category ‘ For Salesman L'J! @

‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ Excel Close
REF_MNO MARRATIOHN FURAMT SALAMT GP

GJ-01-EK-7194 HOMDA ACTIVA 10300.00 11000.00 T00.00

GJ-01-HH-8820 BROKREJ 1500.00 30000.00 28500.00

GJ-01-HH-8820 MARUTI ZEM 23000.00 30000.00 F000.00

GJ-01-11B-1402 BAJAJ DISCOVER 21000.00 24000.00 3000.00

5J-1-9349 HERO HONDA PASSION 18000.00 17600.00 400.00

GJ-1-CN-6571 BAJAJ SUPER 4500.00 5500.00 1000.00

GJ-1-EG-2033 HERO HOMNDA PASSION 15000.00 14900.00 100.00

GJ-1-EMN-3764 HERQ HOMDA SPFLEMDOR 15000.00 16000.00 1000.00

GJ-1-FR-0348 HERO HOMNDA PASSION 16000.00 15100.00 2100.00

GJ-1-JF-8317 YAMAHA GLADIATOR 5500.00 7000.00 1500.00

GJ-1-JK-51680 HONDA SHINE 19200.00 18500.00 0.00
GJ-1-JL-2076 HERQ HONDA PASSION 17600.00 17600.00 0.00
GJ-1-J-5867 HOMNDAETERNO 8000.00 8000.00 0.00
GJ-1-JR-8117 HOMNDA STUNNER 2000.00 10500.00 1500.00
GJ1-LA-3216 BAJAIPLATINA 11700.00 13200.00 1500.00
GJ-1-LD-511 HOMNDAAC 20000.00 20000.00 0.00
GJ-1-LR-9253 BAJAJPULSAR 10500.00 12000.00 1500.00
GJ-1-MD-29567 MAHINDRA DURO 11200.00 11700.00 500.00
GJ-1-1J-4497 BAJAJ DISCOVER 25000.00 26400.00 1400.00
GJ-1-NE-1592 HONDA ACTI 29000.00 31000.00 2000.00
GJ-27-D-4869 BAJAJ DISCOVER 25000.00 26800.00 1800.00
GJ-27-E-6526 HOMDA ACTIVA 28600.00 41370.00 2770.00
GJ-27-H-2398 BAJAJ PULSAR 32000.00 34000.00 2000.00

ol oz Ll oo TR TT=R N a1 =Tal ) EEeTaTatematal ETtTaTamatal iioo.oo0




=

Faur)

Sales Register

=¥ Sales Register

X

‘ From Date ‘ To Date For Party ‘ For City ol
01/04/2013 [31/03/2014 ‘ ‘ S Print
‘ For State ‘ For ltem ‘ For Category ‘ For Salesman H @
‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ Excel Close
vouch_dt vouch_nc|ref_no narration amount acc_name
O7iMay2013 1|GJ-01-HH-8820 MARUTI ZEM 30000.00|NAGEMNDR PARMAMND YA
11/Mayi2013 2|GJ-01-EK-7194 HOMNDA ACTIVA 11000.00 |SUPER AUTO
07/ Jun/2013 3|GJ-1-CH-6571 BAJAJ SUPER 5500.00 DBHAI PATEL
20/ unf2013 4|GJ-01-MB-1402 BAJAI DISCOVER 24000.001 L R K
14/Aug/2013 5|GJ-27-H-9787 MAHINDRA DURD DZ 26300.00 (TEJAS JAYANTILAL MAYAK
/2013 G| GJ-1-MJ-4497 BAJAJ DISCOVER 2640000 [PATHUJI CHANDANJ RAJFUT
Augi2013 7|GJ-27-E-6526 HOMDA AC 41370.00 | SHAILESH JAYANTIBHAI PATEL
/2013 8|GJ-1-FR-9349 HERO HONDA PASSION 18100.00 [AMUBHAI CHIMANBHAI HARIJAMN
06/5ep/2013 9| GJ-1-JL-2076 HERO HONDA PASSION 17600.00 | MAHEMDRA BABULAL PATEL (DAS)
06/Sep/2013 10|GJ-1-EG-2033 HERO HONDA PASSION 14800.00 (MAHEMDRA BABULAL PATEL |
07/5ep/2013 11|GJ-1-9348 HERO HONDA PASSION 17600.00 |MAHEMDRA BABULAL PATEL (
08/0ct2013 12|GJ-27-D-4869 BAJAI DISCOVER 26800.00 [ SHANTILAL DEVCHANDBHAI LUHAR
13/0cti2013 13 |GJ-1-JK-5160 HOMDA SHINE 19500.00 [SUPER AUTO
13/0cti2013 14| GJ-1-J11-5867 HOMDA ETERNO 8000.00|SUPER AUTO
01/Mow2013 15|GJ-1-MD-9567 MAHINDRA DURGC 11700.00 (MAHEMDRA BABULAL PATEL |
01Movi2013 16|GJ-1-JR-8117 HOMNDA STUNMER 10500.00 | MAHEMDRA BABULAL PATEL (DAS)
18/Dec/2013 17| GJ-1-JF-8317 YAMAHA GLADIATOR 7000.00 [MAHEMDRA BABULAL PATEL |
30Man/z014 18|GJ-1-LD-511 HOMDA ACTIVA 20000.00 [MAHEMDRA BABULAL PATEL (DA
30/dani2014 19|GJ-1-LR-9253 BAJAJ PULSAR 12000.00 |MAHEMDRA BABULAL PATEL {
10/Feb/2014 20|GJ-1-EMN-3764 HERO HONDA SFLENDOR 16000.00 [MAHEMDRA BABULAL PATEL (DAS)
06/Mar2014 21|GJ-27-H-2396 BAJAJ PULSAR 34000.00|SUPER AUTO
25/Mar/2014 22|GJ-1-LA-3216 BAJAJ PLATINA 13200.00 |PARESHBHAI L PRAJAPATI
3MMarf2014 23|GJ-1-NE-1592 HOMDA ACTIVA 31000.00 [SANDIP RAMESHBHAI MAI




=% Purchase Register

Purchase Register

X

| From Date | To Date For Party | For City @

(01/04/20183 81/08/2014 | Show Print

| For State | For ltem ‘ For Category | For Salesman H @

| | ‘ | Excel Close

vouch_dt vouch_nc|ref_no narration amaount acc_name i‘
5J-01-HH-8820 MARUTI ZEM 23000.00 |HITESHBHAI BATUKBHAI PATEL

GJ-01-EK-T194

HOMNDA ACTIVA

10300.00

RANESHBHAI SHANTILAL PATEL

GJ-1-CN-6571

BAJAJ SUPER

4500.00

BHAGYANBHAI SOMABHAI DESAI

2
1
3
18/Jun/2012 4GJ-01-MB-1402 BAJAJ DISCOVER 21000.00 [PRAVINBHAI DAHYABHAI PAMCHAL
15/Juli2013 5|GJ-1-11J-4497 BAJAJ DISCOVER 25000.00 [ALKESHKUMAR ISHVARLAL PANCHAL
18/Juli2012 6|GJ-1-EG-2033 HEROQO HOMDA PASSION 15000.00 | MO ASHFAK NIZAMUIDDIMN MANSURI
15/20132 7 |GJ-27-E-6526 3 VIJAYKUMAR DEVSHIBHAI DIYODRA
13/2012 8|GJ)-1-JL-2076 1
15/20132 91GJ-27-H-9787 2
15/2013 10 [GJ-1-FR-9348 HERC HOMDA 1
07/3ep/2013 11(5J-1-9249 HERQ HOMDA P& 1
08/3ep/2013 12 (GJ-27-D-4868 BAJAJ DISCOVER 2
08/0cti2013 13 (GJ-1-JM-5867 HONDA ETERMNO 8000.00|GIRISHBHAI PREMCHAMDBHAI PANCHAL
13/0cti2013 14 [GJ-1-JK-5160 HOMDA SHIME 19500.00 | SANDIFBHAI BRAHLMBHATT
01/Mow2013 15 [GJ-1-MD-9567 MAHINDRA DURO 11200.00 |MATVARBHAI MARSINHBHAI SRIMALL
01Mow2013 16 [GJ-1-JR-8117 HONDA STUMMER 9000.00 |PULKIT BALUBHAI PATEL
18/Dec/2013 17 [GJ-1-JF-8317 YAMAHA GLADIATOR 2500.00|PARESHBHAI N PANCHAL
28/Jani2014 18 (GJ-1-LD-511 HOMNDA AC 20000.00 [DIPAK I SCLANK]
30/Jani2014 19 (GJ-1-LR-9253 BAJAJ PULSAR 10500.00 |MIKHIL D AMIN
10/Febi2014 21(GJ-1-EN-3764 HERQ HOMDA SFLENDOR 15000.00 |MANUBHAI HARGOVANDAS PATEL
06/Mar/2014 22(GJ-27-H-2396 BAJAI PULSAR 32000.00 (ABDULREHMAMN ZAHIRAHMED SHAIKH
25/Mari2014 23 (GJ-1-LA-3216 BAJAS PLATINA 11700.00 | VIJAYBHAI JAYANTIBHAI PRAJAPATI
28/Mari2014 24 [GJ-1-NE-1592 HOMNDA ACTIVA 29000.00 [SURESHBHAI MITHABHAI KHANT




Journal Voucher

GANESH AUTO
JV.REGISTER
FROM : 01/Apr2013 TO : 31/Mar/2014 Page Mo 1
M. Date cr. Oir.
1 M 3100342014 SCOOTER AT 1200.00
DEFRECIATION 1200.00
depreciation 10%:1/2
g N 31032014 DAHIBEM RAMESHBHAI FATEL
g N 31032014 VISHMUBHAI PRAHALADBHAI FATEL
g N 31032014 FEMIL APATEL
Z N 31003620714 J30MALBEN RAMESHBHAI PATEL
Z N 31003620714 CHIRAG WISHMUBHAI FATEL
Z N 31003620714 FHAILESHBHAI AMBALAL FATEL
Z N 303602014 VISHALSUREESHBHAI PATEL
Z N 303602014 FEMIL ASHOKBHAI FATEL
Z N 303602014 RAIEMDRABHAI KAMTIBHAI FATEL

INTEREST EXP
INTEREST EXP

E0165.00




Fas Reports : Ledger

UMIYA AUTO WORLD 29/0ctr2012
Account Statement for : ABHAY DHARMESHBHAI PATEL - p -
From : 01/Apri2011 To : 31/Mari2012 age
Date B. No Party Dr Cr Bal
n1-04-11 QF Opening Balance 0.0o .00 DR
01-04-11 Jv 1 HARSHADBHAI ARVINDBHAI CHOTALIYA 1500.00 1500.00 CR
BY CASH
28-09-11 SA 339  CUSTOMER BOOKING A/C 48454.00 46954.00 DR
09433 07714
04-10-11 CB 162 CASH AIC. 4500.00 51454.00 DR
. by cash
04-10-11 CB 162 CASH A/C. 21700.00 29744.00 DR
: 1180
05-10-11 CB 163 CASH AIC. 31254.00 1500.00 CR
. by cash
25-11-11 CB 208 CASH A/C. 31254.00 29754.00 DR
. by cash
25-11-11 BB 201 NIDHI CO BANK 31254.00 1500.00 CR
043353 by clgl934)
Closing Balance 84209.00  85708.00 1500.00 Cr




Ledger Digging

B

S e Uy L E LG E S GG
For Group " ‘ ‘
From Date ‘01prer01 1 _[ ToDate  [31/Mar/2012 _[ Refrash
acc od acc_name ARE& CITY. op bal ol bal
» |910606 KHODIYAR NAIAHMEDABAD |0 0
- |910672 KHODIYAR NA/AHMEDABAD |0 0
" |910644 ABHAY DHARMESHBHAI fC.T M AHMEDABAD |0 -1500
| |910830 ABHILASSHIH VIJAYSHIH | AHMEDABAD |0 0
" |910845 ABHISHEKBHAI HASAMUKVASTRAL AHMEDABAD |0 0
713248 ABHUBHAI SOMABHAI RA.. AHMEDABAD |0 0
910022 ADISHWAR AUTO AHMEDABAD |0 0
" [210015 ADVERTISE EXP. AHMEDABAD |0 13480
" [210019|ADVOCAT FEE AHMEDABAD |0 750
210004 AGENT FEES. . AHMEDABAD |0 0
910734 AITKUMAR RAMTIRATHSIAMRAIWADI  AHMEDABAD |0 0

Cloge




Daily Summary Ledger

UMIYA AUTO WORLD i1z
Account Statement for : ABHAY DHARMESHBHAI PATEL - - SN
From : 01/Apri2011 To : 31/Mari2012 e

Date B.No Party Dr Cr Bal
01-04-11 0.00 0.00DR
01-04-11 1500.00 1500.00 CR
28-09-11 43454 .00 46954 00 DR
04-10-11 450000  21700.00 29754 00 DR
08-10-11 3125400 1600.00 CR
28-11-11 325400 3125400 1600.00 CR
3-03-12 Transaction Total 24208.00  85708.00 150000 CR

Closing Balance 168416.00 171416.00 0.00Cr




Debit Entries List

UMIYA AUTO WORLD 28/0ct2012
Account Statement for : ABHAY DHARMESHBHAI PATEL - SR
From : 01/Apri2011 To : 31/Mari2012 i
Date B. No Party Dr Cr
28-08-11 5A 339  CUSTOMER BOOKING AIC 48454.00
09433 07714
04-10-11 CB 162 CASHAIC, 4500.00
) by cash
25-11-11 CB 208 CASHAIC, 31254.00
by cash

Closing Balance g4208.00




Credit Entries List

UMIYA AUTO WORLD 28/0ct2012
Account Statement for : ABHAY DHARMESHBHAI PATEL - SR
From : 01/Apr2011 To : 31/Mari2012 AuE
Date B. No Party Dr Cr
01-04-11 v 1 HARSHADBHAI ARVINDBHAI CHOTALIYA 1600.00
BY CASH
04-10-11 CB 162 CASHAIC. 21700.00
. 1180
05-10-11 CB 163 CASHAIC, 31254.00
. by cash
25-11-11 BB 201  NIDHI CO BANK 31254.00
043353 by clg(934)

Zlosing Balance gaY08.00




Interest Calculation

UMIYA AUTO WORLD

Interest Calculation From 01/Aprf2011 To : 31/Mari2012

For : ABHAY DHARMESHBHAI PATEL

Mo, Date Party Cr r Bal Dift Irterest Cr Irterest Cr
a1 .41 Cpening Balance N 0 DR 1] a.ao0 .00

1 4.1 JY D HARSHADBHA 1300 1300 CR a 0.00 Q.00
339 2881 S48 D CUSTOMER BOCKIRG A4 48454 46954 DR 180 0.00 Q.00
162 040N CB D CASHAL. 4500 21454 DR G 0.00 Q.00
162 040N CB C CASHANL. 21700 29754 DR a 0.00 Q.00
163 050N CB C CASHANL. 31254 1500 CR 1 0.00 Q.00
208 2311M CB D CASHAML. H2ad 2974 DR a1 0.00 Q.00
2 2511 M BB C  RIDHI CO BARK 31254 1500 CR a 0.00 Q.00
31312 Closing Balance 1500 1500 CR 128 0.00 Q.00
Tatal aavos 85703 a a 0.00 Q.00

0.00 0.00




Group Wise Interest Calculation

UMIYA FINANCE CORPORATION

Interest Calculation From 01/Apri2011 To : 31iMari2012

For: SUNDRY CREDITORS

Mo, Date Party Dr Cr Bl Diff Irterest Dr Irterest Cr
T.0.S.A0T
01411 Cpening Balance 3230 230 CR 0 0.oa 0.o0
14 16411 CB O CASHAC 3230 0 DR 15 0.oa 0.o0
3312 Closing Balance 0 0 CR 351 0.oa 0.o0
132 TDS.an 3123000 0100 0.00 0.00
JMPATEL & BRO
0411 Cpening Balance 0 0 DR ] 0.00 0.0a
3135312 Closing Balance 1] 0 CR 366 0.oa 0.00
135 Jd PATEL & BRO 000 0100 0.00 0.00
SHREE BHAGATI PRIMTER:
0411 pening Balance L] 0 DR ] Q.00 0.0a
312 Closing Balance 0 0 CR 366 0.oa 0.o0
2093 SHREE BHAGWYATI PRIMTER 0.00 0100 0.00 0.00
YISHAL PRIMTERS
01411 Cpening Balance 0 0 DR ] 0.00 0.0a
3312 Closing Balance 0 0 CR 366 0.oa 0.o0
2094 WISHAL PRIMTERS 0.00 0100 0.00 0.00
3123000 0100 0.00 0.00




Final Reports

=k TRAIL BALANCE

‘ From Date ‘011043201 2 Trial Balance ‘
‘ Details ‘ T Shape ”

| To Date 1110872012 PNL ‘ Print L—j
Summary ‘ Yertical ‘ Excel

[ ClosngStock | 955780 Balance Sheet | @

Close

Farticulars Dehit Particulars Credit o
“DIRECT EXPENSES 537149.00|*SALES ACCOUNTS 16084359.00
RETURN GOODS A/C 53714800 SALES A/C 16084355.00
*|NDIRECT EXPENSES 1215663.00 | *CAPITAL ACCOUNTS 554700
BANK CHARGES B95.00| AMIT GIFDHARILAL BAJAJ 9547 00
TO AECIAMC EXP A/C 20600000 *=EQUITY (203900.00)
TO DISCOUNT EXP A/C 872935.00| STAMP DUTY ACCOUNT (203900.00)
TO INSETIVE ExP A/C 13458.00*=LOANS (LIABILITY) —> 1148664.00
TO INSURENCE EXP AIC 1456.00| KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK(DISBURSMENT) 1375719.00
TO LIGHT BILL EXP A/C 1632.00| RELIANCE CAP LTD DISBURSEMENTA/C (227055.00)
TO MAINTENCE CHARGE 16416.00*SUNDRY CREDITORS FOR ExP {1096934.00)
TO MISE EXPENSES A/C 500.00| AAKAR CREATION {53054.00)
TO PARKING CHARGE ExP A/C 1000.00| K KRISHNA CREATION (206360.00)
TO TEA & COLDRINK ExP A/C 1271.00| MADHURAM CREATION (247257 00)
=FED ASSETS 3790252.00| PRAYVINBHA] HARIBHA {51500.00)
ACTIVA PURCHASE ACCOUNT 37036.00| RK IMAGING CENTER (100517.00)
FLAT BOOKING SHRI BALAJ AGORA, 26741756.00| SANDIF HANDI CRAFT (191862.00)
PRINTER PURCHASE AfC E040.00] SHIY SHAKTIART f000000ml ¥




